
 

Contact Information 
 

 

Parish President Gordon Dove’s Office 
 

• P. O. Box 2768 
• Houma, LA 70361 
• gdove@tpcg.org 

Council Members 
To Send Entire Council 
 

Terrebonne Parish Council Members,  
c/o Venita Chauvin, Council Clerk 
P. O. Box 1569 
Houma, LA  70361-1569  
vchauvin@tpcg.org 

District 1 – John Navy Post Office Box 2768 
Houma, LA 70361 
jnavy@tpcg.org  

District 2 - Arlanda Williams 
 

P. O. Box 2768 
Houma, LA 70361 
ajwilliams@tpcg.org  

District 3 - Gerald Michel 803 Douglas Dr. 
Houma, LA 70364 
gmichel@tpcg.org  

District 4 - Scotty Dryden Post Office Box 2768 
Houma, LA 70361 
sdryden@tpcg.org  

District 5 - Christa M.    
                  Duplantis-Prather 

P. O. Box 2768 
Houma, LA 70361 
cduplantis@tpcg.org  

District 6 - Darrin Guidry 
 

8026 Main Street, Suite 600 
Houma, LA 70360 
dwguidry@tpcg.org  

District 7 - Al Marmande 840 Vice Rd. 
Houma, LA 70363 
amarmande@tpcg.org  

District 8 - Dirk Guidry 
 

5114 Bayouside Drive 
Chauvin, LA 70344 
djguidry@tpcg.org  

District 9 - Steve Trosclair 117 Saint Agnes Dr. 
Bourg, LA 70343 
strosclair@tpcg.org  
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